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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2015 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMTED
RUBICON
VIN: 1C4BJWFG1FL589483
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/19/22 at 6:02:43 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2015 2021 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 9 mo. 2 months 5 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Texas Louisiana

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 57,051 60,928 73,346

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Damage reported

21 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Louisiana

73,346 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LpS4xGbZkpMDJmWqylka796kYmcxDIcCLjM_V8Mig6mgbduNo1hraaH16MythmR7e4WgZupd_Abc1mIRaZnjKZEn2FzRe_O_dcdsdrGbhopflcIx8jmKz4BnE2Xxv3kxLVWfhqLDa7sfS40lNmyhmK_8QQ-xcIlLy_ImY9wm9VcCVfQqexJ1t39a2nZdjlsRAPhrumqjUXEfMaze2yhveUORFGo1Fau2kKnAb3p1DMaTbNAs6CBbAqZPTHVEpYKvL6INiMsr94rW0PCGb4ZlHL9UmxYf__nyNZ9ZZHSI9cZF9Xv66HsC1CFo-H12psO2umShOqfpkCYArYLgqG8i5e8q4SW-iwZ7ZVmM8RFEsEFERweErSlms0sqQBVfkuyUGSLnZ3GPkmW9yCqh_t8F5IdOXdkveaDxuWG7jFJdyPdzZ3mLikzbzxFq4FBnf9TTYLIVn_cpWyJGUowkHUbRaKh79lMUj2uSfBK35A7jzRzgdIpD1r-f4PA7nd2w
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmLJdC-p-g6BIE66abhACAIosga_V4wX-tgHBte0aZSsbjpB36v8bQJJPnxuhFUTImXwXysKJlp1ra9rmY-io2gC-PaOea4jpZSiw8-FxSOfGzL0RxHbTMphmh6LQCc1Bmu4aZzIST2_BfIQrBzsMX-MvQ6Qgu7f_9Ev_3UBvGnTQCIG7BQKr21-bMjVfXKPTVIRpWY-h5mAX-leHawhFehb7z-jCgcF4l5abvnYLFECgwVZyUeKRxNIPgqslZP0YcfC1Pdm86PzwI9QkCE9ULPlpvKdOOpdeFWC3JA8e-b8zkQWsJfB47y4Po71UpOBqZ.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defSalvage
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defJunk
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defRebuilt
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defFire
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defFlood
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defHail
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defLemon
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defNAM
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LpS4xGbZkpMDJmWqylka796kYmcxDIcCLjM_V8Mig6mgbduNo1hraaH16MythmR7e4WgZupd_Abc1mIRaZnjKZEn2FzRe_O_dcdsdrGbhopflcIx8jmKz4BnE2Xxv3kxLVWfhqLDa7sfS40lNmyhmK_8QQ-xcIlLy_ImY9wm9VcCVfQqexJ1t39a2nZdjlsRAPhrumqjUXEfMaze2yhveUORFGo1Fau2kKnAb3p1DMaTbNAs6CBbAqZPTHVEpYKvL6INiMsr94rW0PCGb4ZlHL9UmxYf__nyNZ9ZZHSI9cZF9Xv66HsC1CFo-H12psO2umShOqfpkCYArYLgqG8i5e8q4SW-iwZ7ZVmM8RFEsEFERweErSlms0sqQBVfkuyUGSLnZ3GPkmW9yCqh_t8F5IdOXdkveaDxuWG7jFJdyPdzZ3mLikzbzxFq4FBnf9TTYLIVn_cpWyJGUowkHUbRaKh79lMUj2uSfBK35A7jzRzgdIpD1r-f4PA7nd2w
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defTotalLoss
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defFrameDamage
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CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage disclosed by seller: 06/01/2022.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
12,353 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/22/2014
 

16
  Moore Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Silsbee, TX
409-385-3796
1moorecdjr.com

 4.8 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Safety inspection performed
- VIN glass etching vin etched
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/23/2014
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

12/24/2014
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/20/2015
 

Ray Brandt Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Harvey, LA
877-240-7319
raybrandtdodge.com

 4.3 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wheel locks installed

03/11/2015
 

Ray Brandt Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Harvey, LA
877-240-7319
raybrandtdodge.com

 4.3 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 1,852 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,852 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defAirbagDeployment
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defOdometerRollback
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defAccidentIndicator
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defManufacturerRecall
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=aRzEz-SWu1RGgoQtIafr-Jfa3ufb-DB_UkSfI6xDCTaCeP-IDEzV9jK8PmTE2xxYn21HCUzXE_Sbz-CwbDAL94E6baQTtAlfqyG-X4dblspYPDQJBWjT9Asb-G9gEtRPQyyBIypQ_VDuj57lIGFNqovMYprhjGO6pXOfRh5auwSRrXpvfwp33EUMuAO8vwERSm6K-lYc4Prwef2SwTOShEVb9WwBsmPi8tKo8G-M_W6AlfTD4-1Nx_4-UIfLTdK6mal05p220UOvYvscUgnxy7LWK4OUPNsnBwI1pdDYzcz2F046oBSoggQtLfeOKci_c6vmv91JwrkGJixbihIlYMd5G3LSH1ODXul-u8pXBAd-LEDRUWuq8x4QdE49Tjmrul0LTaccBlOy6ghRqiQVMz3s26nUUS0vA2yuyDqjHGxsN_wqOp1CZZLXvUpoCVAeCTwPO5u-BgvPkiZrHDPlafAGxWL2kzjx6dEdyP84h7DSIYHNjfOxaQVQOzP6U2bmdPzBmE_GKxZhqGrSqcM6Plfw2rtmPg21fnG4D3fMcfaFO1l6wPPVyXSVAwcgCXmC_opuNVitxhs-ECuUi0S2kRB7L_m4ZnqxB0KgB55lOwRFqB0hUrkUeh16tSr0KMwPf2JZ0cFHUNPnKTfipQPWZVBQWFjI9ZsCTCSy1H5pdwX9HLpTJESAZm3hJnWdXxdygwDw
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmLJdC-p-g6BIE66abhACAIosga_V4wX-tgHBte0aZSsbjpB36v8bQJJPnxuhFUTImXwXysKJlp1ra9rmY-io2gC-PaOea4jpZSiw8-FxSOfFw5IOWOvqBPUMiIUWwArFdrcJcdKW7LggKXuw306iTH0pqF5xdV_mijfSu-jiq61nkFuhj1JIZrAtXsHBCKQbEViCtbuVhwKmMkOmP58FDkkdF9xO5XOk9aDxLsBQB63TuAj0Q__1zOkZfA9vH0sUCVJ_HCuLZS-k0RR5XxDF1MotjIskQTfslBaw1RkN0T7IENxo2kUBiCYKjrXYhxfMe.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmLJdC-p-g6BIE66abhACAIosga_V4wX-tgHBte0aZSsbjpB36v8bQJJPnxuhFUTImXwXysKJlp1ra9rmY-io2gC-PaOea4jpZSiw8-FxSOfFw5IOWOvqBPUMiIUWwArFddxdQuf-bCfI_-t6BA9qapP6ngLG1dHByAA-N7g810MhV79DiDEXFuXz3uggnriRfy1hDcjQOtsf707iC0i4_ZSsk2ABhet_5kAmzJJySFjpvCOepKcuC19B1laQ0naalQm_PLXQvb4NyY82PP9PKl8kSKRyM5C8FUqTbzhSglyLPpcuoMfcZd3cwreJpPB_c.cfx
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05/11/2015
 

125
  Courtesy Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Breaux Bridge, LA
888-848-7713
courtesychryslerdodgejeepram.com

 5.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/11/2015
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/11/2015
 

Service Plan Co.
New Iberia, LA

Service contract issued

05/13/2015
 

435
  Courtesy Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Breaux Bridge, LA
888-848-7713
courtesychryslerdodgejeepram.com

 5.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wheels checked

05/26/2015
 

Courtesy Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Breaux Bridge, LA
888-848-7713
courtesychryslerdodgejeepram.com

 5.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/29/2015
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Iberia, LA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/24/2015
 

3,561
  Courtesy Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Breaux Bridge, LA
888-848-7713
courtesychryslerdodgejeepram.com

 5.0 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Electrical system checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

11/19/2015
 

7,740
  J P Thibodeaux Inc.
New Iberia, LA
337-364-4126
jpthibodeaux.com

 4.7 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

04/20/2016
 

12,396
  Musson Patout Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
New Iberia, LA
337-365-3411
mussonpatoutchryslerdodgejeep.co
m

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

08/31/2016
 

16,178
  J P Thibodeaux Inc.
New Iberia, LA
337-364-4126
jpthibodeaux.com

 4.7 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/31/2016
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/09/2016
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Iberia, LA

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/19/2016

 2,200 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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  16,606
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/05/2017
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
13,596 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/05/2017
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/22/2017
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sulphur, LA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/02/2017
 

24,835
  Mike's Carwash Express
Sulphur, LA
337-527-5300
mikeswashandlube.com

 4.6 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/09/2018
 

29,951
  The Lube Shop
Sulphur, LA
337-625-5099
mikeswashandlube.com

 4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced

06/16/2018
 

35,981
  Mike's Carwash Express
Sulphur, LA
337-527-5300
mikeswashandlube.com

 4.6 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/09/2018
 

41,595
  Mike's Carwash Express
Sulphur, LA
337-527-5300
mikeswashandlube.com

 4.6 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/22/2019
 

44,427
  Pro Tire Car Care Center
Sulphur, LA
337-527-7754

 5.0 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tune-up performed

07/20/2019
 

48,192
  Mike's Carwash Express
Sulphur, LA
337-527-5300
mikeswashandlube.com

 4.6 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/26/2019
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westlake, LA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

 65 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/05/2019
 

48,713
  Bolton Ford Llc
Lake Charles, LA
337-474-0070
boltonford.dealerconnection.com

 4.6 / 5.0

245 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/13/2019
 

Bolton Ford Llc
Lake Charles, LA
337-474-0070
boltonford.dealerconnection.com

 4.6 / 5.0

245 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivetrain checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

10/14/2019
 

48,719
  Bolton Ford LLC
Lake Charles, LA
337-474-0070
boltonford.dealerconnection.com

 4.4 / 5.0

76 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/14/2019
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/06/2019
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sulphur, LA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/20/2020
 

52,717
  Pumpelly Tire Co, LLC
Sulphur, LA
337-527-6355

 4.9 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated

12/08/2020
 

56,218
  The Lube Shop
Sulphur, LA
337-625-5099
mikeswashandlube.com

 4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/21/2021
 

56,791
  Bolton Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Port Arthur, TX

 4.1 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

 204 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 204 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,417 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 69 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 65 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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02/23/2021
 

Bolton Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Port Arthur, TX
409-877-5063
https://midcountychryslerdodgejeep
.com/

 4.1 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Electrical system checked
- Air filter replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

02/23/2021
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/08/2021
 

57,051
  Bolton Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Port Arthur, TX
409-877-5063
https://midcountychryslerdodgejeep
.com/

 4.1 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Steering/suspension checked

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/08/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vidor, TX
Title #12310344284101339

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/25/2021
 

60,928
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 5
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/09/2021
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/18/2021
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deridder, LA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/25/2022
 

73,294
  Fremont Motor Rock Springs
Rock Springs, WY
888-894-1412
fremontchryslerdodgejeeprocksprin
gs.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

02/14/2022
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

 992 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 992 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 992 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 45 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Deridder, LA - Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/04/2022
 

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

06/01/2022
 

73,297
  Damage Report Flood damage disclosed by seller
- Vehicle sold

08/09/2022
 

73,346
  Automatic Motors
Green Bay, WI
920-494-1100
automaticmotorsinc.com

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission fluid changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Auction Disclosures or Announcements
Dealers and institutions (i.e. fleet companies, rental car companies, and manufacturers) sell millions of cars at auction each year.
Sellers often provide disclosures about a vehicle's damage, mileage, or repair history. These disclosures are made available to
potential buyers in pre-sale lists and in auction announcements.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage
event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you
have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/19/22 at
6:02:43 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/19/22 6:02:43 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 JEEP WRANGLER vehicle (VIN:
1C4BJWFG1FL589483), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/19/22 at 7:02 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


